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SKIN:  54690 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2
BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3
BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

COLOR A: 57050 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 70.23 70.23 280.9 280.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.43 88.65 73.7 354.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 165.13 253.78 660.5 1015.1
BC260 SATIN BLACK 161.30 415.08 645.2 1660.3
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 12.18 427.25 48.7 1709.0
BC600 GOLD 67.10 494.35 268.4 1977.4
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 36.50 530.85 146.0 2123.4
CB63L SUPER BRASS 115.08 645.93 460.3 2583.7
BC100 CLEAR 261.08 907.00 1044.3 3628.0

COLOR B: 50277 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC110 WHITE PEARL 73.58 153.15 294.3 612.6
BC200 BLACK 210.30 363.45 841.2 1453.8
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 241.90 605.35 967.6 2421.4
BC610 GREEN GOLD 90.35 695.70 361.4 2782.8
BC800 RED GOLD 80.78 776.48 323.1 3105.9
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 18.40 794.88 73.6 3179.5
BC100 CLEAR 35.98 830.85 143.9 3323.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.58 876.43 182.3 3505.7

COLOR C: 50277 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC110 WHITE PEARL 73.58 153.15 294.3 612.6
BC200 BLACK 210.30 363.45 841.2 1453.8
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 241.90 605.35 967.6 2421.4
BC610 GREEN GOLD 90.35 695.70 361.4 2782.8
BC800 RED GOLD 80.78 776.48 323.1 3105.9
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 18.40 794.88 73.6 3179.5
BC100 CLEAR 35.98 830.85 143.9 3323.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.58 876.43 182.3 3505.7

JADE MIST MOSS GREEN MET

JADE MIST MOSS GREEN MET

GREEN SILVER MET

Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Diamont

PEWTER MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903074  -  2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE



Created 4/9/2018

Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903074  -  2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

COLOR D: 735475 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.40 80.40 321.6 321.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 13.25 93.65 53.0 374.6
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 10.60 104.25 42.4 417.0
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 115.75 46.0 463.0
CB71V RICH BRONZE 166.13 281.88 664.5 1127.5
BC805 RED OXIDE 33.58 315.45 134.3 1261.8
BC100 CLEAR 522.23 837.68 2088.9 3350.7
BC832 RED 45.95 883.63 183.8 3534.5

SUNSET ORANGE MET, SUNSET ORANGE 
MET.
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SKIN:  54690 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7
HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

COLOR A: 57050 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 636.25 636.25 2545.0 2545.0
CB63L SUPER BRASS 125.25 761.50 501.0 3046.0
HB260 SATIN BLACK 91.00 852.50 364.0 3410.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 56.78 909.28 227.1 3637.1
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 40.73 950.00 162.9 3800.0
HB680 GOLD 36.40 986.40 145.6 3945.6
HB540 BLUE-GREEN 8.58 994.98 34.3 3979.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 4.35 999.33 17.4 3997.3

COLOR B: 50277 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 616.90 616.90 2467.6 2467.6
HB540 BLUE-GREEN 122.45 739.35 489.8 2957.4
HB600 GREEN GOLD 61.23 800.58 244.9 3202.3
HB780 RED GOLD 45.93 846.50 183.7 3386.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 42.85 889.35 171.4 3557.4
HB64L GOLD PEARL 30.60 919.95 122.4 3679.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 18.40 938.35 73.6 3753.4
HB99M WHITE PEARL 8.13 946.48 32.5 3785.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 19.43 965.90 77.7 3863.6

COLOR C: 50277 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 616.90 616.90 2467.6 2467.6
HB540 BLUE-GREEN 122.45 739.35 489.8 2957.4
HB600 GREEN GOLD 61.23 800.58 244.9 3202.3
HB780 RED GOLD 45.93 846.50 183.7 3386.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 42.85 889.35 171.4 3557.4
HB64L GOLD PEARL 30.60 919.95 122.4 3679.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 18.40 938.35 73.6 3753.4
HB99M WHITE PEARL 8.13 946.48 32.5 3785.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 19.43 965.90 77.7 3863.6

JADE MIST MOSS GREEN MET, JADE MIST 
MOST GREEN MET

GREEN SILVER MET

JADE MIST MOSS GREEN MET, JADE MIST 
MOST GREEN MET

Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903074  -  2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

PEWTER MET
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Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903074  -  2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

COLOR D: 735475 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.85 609.85 2439.4 2439.4
CB71V RICH BRONZE 264.73 874.58 1058.9 3498.3
HB840 RED 45.15 919.73 180.6 3678.9
CB63L SUPER BRASS 27.55 947.28 110.2 3789.1
HB770 RED OXIDE 21.25 968.53 85.0 3874.1
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 15.10 983.63 60.4 3934.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.08 988.70 20.3 3954.8

SUNSET ORANGE MET, SUNSET ORANGE 
MET.


